CABLE UNION AIRPORT
AIRPORT COMMISSION MEETING
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 10, 2021
4:30 P.M. VIRTUAL MEETING

AGENDA

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/91071479049

Meeting ID: 910 7147 9049

6.

7.

CALL TO ORDER
ATTENDING:
APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES - Open Meeting February 10, 2021
Closed Meeting February 10, 2021

TREASURER’S REPORT
MANAGER’S REPORT

PUBLIC COMMENT

OLD BUSINESS

8.

10.

11.

12.

UPDATE FROM BOA

Discussion of Master Plan/Runway Length

Phase 2 Development
ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT UPDATE
DISCUSSION OF PLUGINS FOR AIRCRAFT HEATERS
NEXT MEETING DATE

ADJOURNMENT


https://zoom.us/j/91071479049

